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Travel Trade Webinar 06: Introduction to Kyushu 

Useful Links 

TRAIN JOURNEYS 
JR Kyushu Rail Passes https://www.jrkyushu.co.jp/english/railpass/railpass.html 

Seven Stars in Kyushu https://www.cruisetrain-sevenstars.jp/english/  

CULTURE & HISTORY 
Gunkanjima (Hashima) [Nagasaki] https://www.discover-nagasaki.com/spots/detail/202 

Koishiwara Ware (pottery) [Fukuoka] https://www.crossroadfukuoka.jp/en/event/ 

?mode=detail&id=400000005951&isSpot=1 

Karatsu, Imari & Arita ware [Saga] https://www.visit-kyushu.com/en/discover/blogs/karatsu-

imari-and-arita-trip-discover-saga-ceramics/ 

Karatsu Kunchi Festival [Saga] https://www.japan.travel/en/spot/326/ 

Saga International Balloon Fiesta [Saga] https://sibf.jp/en/ 

Takachiho Kagura [Miyazaki] https://www.visit-kyushu.com/en/spots/takachiho-kagura/ 

NATURE & OUTDOORS 
Takachiho Gorge [Miyazaki] https://www.visit-kyushu.com/en/spots/takachiho-gorge/ 

Itoshima Peninsula [Fukuoka] https://www.visit-kyushu.com/en/discover/blogs/slow-down-

itoshima-beach-cafes-and-unforgettable-sunsets/ 

Amami Oshima Island [Kagoshima] https://www.visit-kyushu.com/en/discover/blogs/amami-

oshima-gorgeous-island-steeped-history/ 

Aoshima Island & Beach Park [Miyazaki] https://www.visit-kyushu.com/en/spots/aoshima-shrine/ 

Nordisk Village Goto Islands [Nagasaki] https://www.nordiskvillage.jp/en/index.html 

   Goto Islands UNESCO sites https://www.discover-nagasaki.com/modelcourses/detail/55 

Sakurajima [Kagoshima] https://www.visit-kyushu.com/en/discover/blogs/sakurajima-

nature-its-mightiest/ 

Mt Aso [Kumamoto] https://www.visit-kyushu.com/en/discover/blogs/mount-aso-

nature-its-most-majestic/ 

Kunisaki Peninsula [Oita] https://www.showanomachi.com/en/topics/detail/279 

Yakushima Island [Kagoshima] https://www.visit-kyushu.com/en/discover/blogs/yakushima-

feeling-island/ 

   sankara hotel&spa  https://www.sankarahotel-spa.com/en/ 
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ONSEN 
Yufuin Onsen [Oita] https://www.visit-kyushu.com/en/spots/yufuin-onsen/ 

Kurokawa Onsen [Kumamoto] https://www.visit-kyushu.com/en/spots/kurokawa-onsen/ 

   Miyama Sanso  http://www.miyama-sansou.com/en/home.php 

Ibusuki Sand Baths [Kagoshima] http://www.kagoshima-

kankou.com/for/areaguides/sandbath/index.html 

Unzen Hells [Nagasaki] https://www.visit-kyushu.com/en/spots/unzen-hells/ 

   Unzen Kyushu Hotel  https://kyushuhtl.co.jp/en 

Okuhita Onsen Ume Hibiki [Oita] https://www.umehibiki.jp/en/ 

Onyado Chikurintei [Saga] https://www.chikurintei.jp/en/ 

CUISINE 
Wagyu beef [All Kyushu] https://visitmiyazaki.com/explore_miyazaki/the-best-beef-in-

japan-miyazaki-beef/ 

Jigoku-mushi (onsen steamed cooking)   [Oita] https://www.discover-oita.com/en/japan-attractions/jigoku-

mushi 

Makurazaki Skipjack Flakes [Kagoshima] https://www.pref.kagoshima.jp/af09/foreign/english/profile/ 

gaiyou/3c3.html 

Ramen [Fukuoka] https://www.japan.travel/en/spot/273/ 

 

OVERALL 
JNTO website  https://www.japan.travel/en/au/  

100 Experiences in Japan brochure https://bit.ly/2L3SGBe  

JNTO Trade Resources  https://www.japan.travel/en/au/travel-trade/ 

Japan Official Travel App  https://www.jnto.go.jp/smartapp/eng/about.html 

 

Kyushu Tourism Promotion Organization https://www.visit-kyushu.com/en/ 

Fukuoka Prefecture  https://www.crossroadfukuoka.jp/en/book/pdf/en/ 

2019_03_07_11_43_41.pdf  
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